
2015 Girls April 

April 1, 2015 Wed. LSJ 
April 2.2015 Thurs. LSI 
April 3, 2015 Fri LSJ-PB 
April 4.2015 Sat. PB 
April 5. 2015 Sun. PB-NY (7) 
April 6.2015 Mon. PR7 NYT 
April 7. 2015 Tues. PB? NY? 
April Et 2015 Wed. NY 
April 9. 2015 Thurs. NY 
April 10.2015 Fri. NY 
April 11, 2015 Sat. NY 

April 12, 2015 Sun. NY-LSJ 

CANCELLED 7:00 m to ARRIVE JFK via Emirates #205 (departs Milan at 
4:10pm) (Rec. WHO WILL PICK HER UP? CANCELLED! 

April 13.2015 Mon. IS] 
April 14. 2015. Tues. LSJ 
April 15, 2015 Wed. LSJ 
April 16. 2015 Thurs. LSJ 
April 17.2015 Fri. LS1 
Apri118, 2015 Sat LSJ 
April 19.2015 Sun. LSJ 
April 20, 2015 Mon. LSJ 

April 21, 2015 Tues. LSJ-NY 

CANCELLED 10:20pm to DEPARTJFK via Emirates #206 (arrives Milan at 
12:15pm on Apri122) (Rec. 

Apri122, 2015 Wed. NY 
Apri123, 2015 Thurs. NY 

April 24, 2015 Fri. NY-MARRAKESH (7) 

CANCELLED 9:55pm Johanna Thuringer to depart JFK via Norwegian Air #7006 
arrive Stockholm Apri125 at 11:35am (Rec. Loc.#KCGG0A) 

April 25, 2015 Sat 
April 26, 2015 Sun. 

2:20pm Johanna Thuringer to depart Miami via AA#206 arrive Milan April 27th at 
6:05am (Rec Loc#WKGRXW) $1687.60 non refundable 

EFTA00285064



April 27, 2015 Mon. 
April 28, 2015 TIM& 
April 29, 2015 Wed. 
April 30. 2015 Thurs. 

8:56pm to arrive LSJ via AA#2379 from Miami (herri la t departs Milan 
at 10:10am arrives Miami at 2:50pm via AA#207) Rec. Loc. ($870.70 non 
refundable) 

EFTA00285065


